
Ref, No: 

Subject: -

SNo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

This is to informn that following application IDs have been marked defective by the state and 
institute level but instead of repeated reminders and SMS sent by the NSP, these students 
have failed to final submit their application at National Scholarship Portal (NSP) till date. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
VILLAGE KHIALA, PO PADHIANA, DISTT JALANDHAR � 1 44030 

SBRSU 2s as6 

18 

Application ID 

NSP defective cases of Post Matric Scholarship Scheme to 

SC/ST- Himachal Pradesh 

HP202425000528950 

HP202526003604728 

Office Order 

HP202526002095537 Namrta /Madan Lal 

HP202526002566423 Sahil Chanouriya /Mast Ram 

HP202526002595350 Rohit Chauhan /Ramesh Chand 

HP202324000505024 Vedika Dhiman /Sudershan Kumar 

HP202425001443675 Karan Singh /Ravi Kumar 

HP202526002186014 

HP202223008977994 

Student Name/ Father Name 

HP202425001999453 Abhay Kumar /Jeevan Kumar 

HP202526002101869 Nitin Kumar /Fouji Ram 

HP202223001844261 

RAMAN /YASHPAL 

HP202526002971475 

Akanksha /Sitaram 

HP202526004413085 Nitin Kumar /Fouji Ram 

Naman /karam chand 

ABHIMANYU KUMAR /SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

KARTIK KUMAR /RAJ KUMAR 

Vaibhavi Sharma I Amit Kumar 
Sharma 

HP202526002560882 Nancy /Praveen Kumar 

HP202526003553068 Priyanka Bhatia /Gian chand 

17 HP202526004502713 Simran /Sh. Kuldeep Kumar 

Date: 

HP202526004571198 Ishika Thakur /Rajeev kumar 

19 HP202526001712191 Lakshay Cheeda /Subhash Chand 

23]1220:s 

B Tech (CSE) 

B Tech (CSE) 

BBA 

B Tech (CSE) 

Course 

B Com (Hons) 

B Ed 

B Com 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BHMCT 

BPT 

BHMCT 

BPT 

BAOTT 

BAOTT 

B Sc IT 

B SC MLT 

B Sc MLT 

B Tech CSE 



Ref. No: 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
VILLAGE KHIALA, PO PADHIANA, DISTT JALANDHAR � 144030 

HP202526002507426 Lakshita /SHIV KUMAR 

To: 

HP202526001688829 Komal /Ram Dyal 

CC: 

HP202526004394715 KRITIKA /RATTAN LAL 

HP202526001617897 ARJUN SINGH/BHIM SINGH 

HP202425002034156 

full fee as applicable to general category students. 

Last date to verify the applications is 24.12.2025. 

Ravi Kumar /Raj Kumar 

1. Registrar 
2. Dean Academics 

All concerned departments are requested to direct these students to Final Submit their 

applications at NSP by 24.12.2025 after due corrections. Failing which leads to submission of 

5. University Website 

Date: A3112 3026 
AIML 

Any laxity on the part of student will be the sole responsibility of the student. 

1. Secretary, SBBSMCS- for kind information please 

B Tech CSE 

AIML 

2. Vice-Chancellor, SBBSU- for kind information please 

B Tech (CSE) 
LEET 

MBA 

MCA 

MPT 

3. All Deans / Deputy Deans/HoDs / CoDs / Dept in-charges - for circulation 

4. Notice Boards 

H2312.2s 

Deputy Registrar 
Nodal Officer, PMS 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

