

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

VILLAGE KHIALA, PO PADHIANA, DISTT JALANDHAR – 144030

Ref. No: SBBSU 25 2756

Date: 23 12 2025

Office Order

Subject: - NSP defective cases of Post Matric Scholarship Scheme to SC/ST – Himachal Pradesh

This is to inform that following application IDs have been marked defective by the state and institute level but instead of repeated reminders and SMS sent by the NSP, these students have failed to final submit their application at National Scholarship Portal (NSP) till date.

S No	Application ID	Student Name / Father Name	Course	
1	HP202425000528950	RAMAN /YASHPAL	B Tech (CSE)	
2	HP202526002095537	Namrta /Madan Lal	B Tech (CSE)	
3	HP202526002566423	Sahil Chanouriya /Mast Ram	B Tech (CSE)	
4	HP202526002595350	Rohit Chauhan /Ramesh Chand	ВВА	
5	HP202324000505024	Vedika Dhiman /Sudershan Kumar	B Com (Hons)	
6	HP202425001443675	Karan Singh /Ravi Kumar	B Com	
7	HP202526003604728	Akanksha /Sitaram	B Ed	
8	HP202425001999453	Abhay Kumar /Jeevan Kumar	внмст	
9	HP202526002101869	Nitin Kumar /Fouji Ram	внмст	
10	HP202526002186014	Naman /karam chand	внмст	
11	HP202526004413085	Nitin Kumar /Fouji Ram	внмст	
12	HP202223008977994	ABHIMANYU KUMAR /SANTOSH KUMAR	ВРТ	
13	HP202223001844261	KARTIK KUMAR /RAJ KUMAR	ВРТ	
14	HP202526002971475	Vaibhavi Sharma / Amit Kumar Sharma	BAOTT	
15	HP202526002560882	Nancy / Praveen Kumar	BAOTT	
16	HP202526003553068	Priyanka Bhatia /Gian chand	B Sc IT	
17	HP202526004502713	Simran /Sh. Kuldeep Kumar	B SC MLT	
18	HP202526004571198	Ishika Thakur /Rajeev kumar	B Sc MLT	
19	HP202526001712191	Lakshay Cheeda / Subhash Chand	B Tech CSE	



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

VILLAGE KHIALA, PO PADHIANA, DISTT JALANDHAR - 144030

Ref. No: 58 BSU 25 2756

Date:	231	12	2025
Date:	201	1-1	

			AIML
20	HP202526002507426	Lakshita /SHIV KUMAR	B Tech CSE AIML
21	HP202526001688829	Komal /Ram Dyal	B Tech (CSE) LEET
22	HP202526004394715	KRITIKA /RATTAN LAL	МВА
23	HP202526001617897	ARJUN SINGH /BHIM SINGH	MCA
24	HP202425002034156	Ravi Kumar /Raj Kumar	MPT

All concerned departments are requested to direct these students to Final Submit their applications at NSP by 24.12.2025 after due corrections. Failing which leads to submission of full fee as applicable to general category students.

Any laxity on the part of student will be the sole responsibility of the student.

Last date to verify the applications is 24.12.2025.

Nodal Officer, PMS

To:

- 1. Registrar
- 2. Dean Academics
- 3. All Deans / Deputy Deans/HoDs / CoDs / Dept in-charges for circulation
- 4. Notice Boards
- 5. University Website

Cc:

- 1. Secretary, SBBSMCS- for kind information please
- 2. Vice-Chancellor, SBBSU- for kind information please